©Beko 2021 beko.com.au / beko.co.nz
*Specifications are correct at time of printing. Specifications may change without prior notice.
7.5 kg Wash / 4 kg Dry Washer Dryer Combo with
SteamCure™
BWD7541W
Design Programs
Colour: White Number of Programs 15
Door Finish: Black •Cottons •Cottons Eco
Door Opening Angle:
Main Features
170o •Synthetics
•Quick 14
•Wool/Handwash
•DownWear
Max Loading Capacity: 7.5 kg Wash/ 4 kg Dry •Download Cycle •Spin+Drain
Spin Speed: 1400 rpm •Rinse •Shirts
SteamCure Function™: Yes •Cotton Dry •Synthetic Dry
Performance •AntiAllergy+ Wash&Dry •4Kg Wash&Dry
WELS Water Rating for Washing: 4 Stars •Wash&Wear
Water Consumption: 77 L Wash / 36 L Dry Auxillary Functions: PreWash, Fast+, Drying
Energy Rating: 4 Stars Wash /  2.5 Stars Dry DrumClean+, Steam, AntiCrease+
Energy Consumption: 308 kWh Wash / 166 kWh Dry Connectivity
Motor Type: ProsmartTM Inverter Homewhiz® Connection: Bluetooth
Drum Technology: AquawaveTM Download Cycles: Mix, Outdoor /Sports, Towels
Control Features DarkWash/Jeans, Lingerie
Display: LED Digital Unpackaged Height: 840 mm
Bluetooth Connection: Yes Unpackaged Width: 600 mm
Remaining Time Indicator: Yes Unpackaged Depth: 541 mm
Time Delay: 0-24h Depth (inc. hoses) 591 mm
Temperature Selection: Yes Unpackaged Weight: 69 kg
Variable Spin Speed: Yes Packaged Height: 880 mm
Automatic Water Adjustment: Yes Packaged Width: 650 mm
Water Inlet Type: Single Packaged Depth: 600 mm
Safety: Packaged Weight: 70 kg
Child Lock: Yes Sku: 7162545900
Overflow Safety: Yes Ean Code: 8690842449642
Out of Balance Detection: Yes Manufacturers Warranty: 2 Years + 3 Years by Registration
No Water Indicator: Yes 10 Years on Inverter Motor
Launch Date: August 2021
Washing
Capacity
7.5 kg
WELS Water
Rating
Energy Rating Drying
Capacity
4 kg
©Beko 2021 beko.com.au / beko.co.nz
*Specifications are correct at time of printing. Specifications may change without prior notice.
BWD7541W
7.5 kg Wash / 4 kg Dry Washer Dryer Combo with SteamCure™
Dimensions
Wash & Wear™ Program - Got an hour until that important
meeting or a promising first date but nothing clean to wear? That’s
all the time you need to wash and dry 1 kg of laundry (approx. 2-3
shirts) with the Wash & Wear® Program. Now you can have a full
outfit ready to wear in an hour.
SteamCure™ Function - Using the SteamCure™ function, steam
vapour rises from the bottom of the drum and can be selected
during certain cycles. Dirt is softened, making it easier to remove
and giving better washing results when steam vapour is included
at the beginning of the program. When steam is included at the
end of the program, it makes laundry softer and reduces creasing.
Fast+ Function - If you think life is too short to sit around and wait
for the washing machine to be done, here’s something to get back
time. The Fast+ function optimizes the washing programme and
letting you reduce programme duration up to 55%* at the touch
of a button. * Tested by internal laboratories
Anti-Allergy+ Wash&Dry™ - Thanks to custom drum movements,
sensitive temperature control and additional rinse and spin cycles,
you can get premium hygienic cleaning results for all your laundry
at any temperature (30°C - 90°C).
*Approved by Allergy UK for common house allergen removal at 60°C
D Z L H A C G P M N R S Units
600 840 1035 30 485 30 26 50 518 515 591 1053 mm